REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

= 3 3
E:_J'li'_________________________________ _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ JII_ ________ é @ %" MOUNTING
3 o ——— o —————— E [
il // = - ™\

B iy

<4x HOLE FOR u: | N

5/8" HARDWARE .. ..

5/8" TYPICAL TYPICAL — : : =

IR

1

) Ll -

T 17 1T

ol i_i ot

InnEmn

M

| | H | |

SinngaaniD
DETAIL A
SEE DETAIL A
.

| 1 [———

">€u
(2X D1 )

=
S

(120" BEAM LENGTH )

(1201" OVER ALL LENGTH)

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrTY.
1 A713-0001 WELDMENT, 3/4" HARDWARE MOUNTING BRACKET - DEADEND 3400 SERIES 1
' GENERAL NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NAME DATE 00O
2 340] A] 20‘D3] 2‘2R]O CA ASSEMBLY, 340] DEADEND CROSSARM, ]O ] DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES DRAWN F. BRYANT [10/16/2025 Amopos
STANDARD TOLERANCES :
3 A616-0020-02 BOLT, HEX, 3/4"-10 X 6.00" LONG, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL, 1-1/8" DRIVE 2 FRACTIONAL: +1/32 CHECKED | TJS  |10/21/2025 COMPOSITES
" " " " ANGULAR: N o ENG APPR. X ,
4 Ab16-0042-01 I(_BC?A\(E\IjX\I/\]/T\ZSEHglgITE&R 3/4" SCREW, 0.766" ID, 1.265" OD, 0.188" THICK, HOT-DIPPED 9 &;ﬁ?&?}%é&é&;ﬁ%&s e 12208 MIsa%l#‘s%?’i‘gﬁ%&?@:ﬁ%gﬁ%%%s%go 63042
" T TITLE:
- — - - INTERPRET GEOMETRIC .
5 A616-0019-02 EXTREME STRENGTH NUT.I. HEX, 3/4"-10, QHH, HOT D!'PPED GALYANlZED 2 _rouuanci ek s vas ASSEMBLY, RUS, 3401, DEADEND, (2] WIRE,
6 A616-0042-02 LOCK WASHER, FOR 5/8" SCREW, 0.641" D, 1.073" OD, 0.156" THICK, HOT-DIPPED 4 ! CROSSARM WITH GAIN, 10'
GALVANIZED STEEL PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
7 A711-0014 WASHER, SQUARE, 3.625" X 3.625" X 0.375 THICK 4 FINSH THE INFORMATION CONTANED IN TS SIZE|DWG. NO. REV
8 A616-0017-02 EYENUT, 5/8-11, GALVANIZED STEEL 4 ’ s v | )1 3401 AT120-D312-2R10| -
9 A711-0044 ALL-THREAD, 5/8"-11 X 7.50" LONG, GALV. STEEL 2 boNnorscaEoRWING | | RTER TOCALE: 1:8 | WEIGHT: 74.13 [ SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


